

Fax and E-mail Authorization Form

Urgent - Action Required

Please complete and return this form, along with the New Broker Agreement, immediately to U.S. Bank Home Mortgage Wholesale Prime Plus.

In order to continue to receive communications via facsimile transmission ('fax') and/or electronic transmission ("E-mail") including but not limited **to rate sheets, product information, and credit decision notifications** from U.S. Bank Home Mortgage Wholesale Prime Plus, you must complete, sign, and return this form.

Company Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Postal	Code:
Phone Number (in	cluding area code):
Fax Number(s):	
E-Mail Address:	
E-mail address pro By signing below,	U.S. Bank Home Mortgage Wholesale Prime Plus of any changes to fax number(s) and ovided, at least ten (10) business days prior to the change. the broker authorizes U.S. Bank Home Mortgage Wholesale Prime Plus to send viafacsimile transmission ('fax') and electronic transmission ("E-mail") to the number(s) above.
Print Name:	
Signature:	
Title:	
Date:	

Once you have completed this document, please contact a U.S. Bank Account Executive for mailing information.

Use the Find Your Account Executive link on our website, usbank.com/brokerloans